
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 388 M.Sc., (Applied Psychology) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21039167 2103882114941 MARTIN THOMAS  1 287 

2 PU21025541 2103881913172 DIKSHA DEB  2 285 

3 PU21002657 2103881807412 SANDRA SASIKUMAR  3 269 

4 PU21016703 2103880200079 UTKARSH VERMA  4 268 

5 PU21010135 2103880500807 AAYUSHY SWETAPRAGYAN  5 266 

6 PU21001673 2103882017438 KRISHNAJA M  6 265 

7 PU21017705 2103883131133 SHOBIKA G S  7 264 

8 PU21022307 2103882521612 ANURADHA BABURAJ  8 264 

9 PU21024683 2103882825360 ISHITA DUGGAL  9 262 

10 PU21029547 2103881913178 VINITA GHOSH  10 261 

11 PU21004031 2103883732403 THRESIAMMA G  11 260 

12 PU21062969 2103881808995 PARVATHY A  12 258 

13 PU21028203 2103882020424 MAYA K  13 255 

14 PU21001037 2103881807403 ANJANA K.S  14 254 

15 PU21012799 2103882825346 ARUNIMA BHARDWAJ  15 251 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21001959 2103882521575 FATHIMATHUL SHAHMA  18 248 

2 PU21010351 2103883128464 VAIDEGI S  33 235 

3 PU21008631 2103883128457 SUBHIKSHA.S  115 202 

4 PU21004345 2103883128422 PAVITHIRAN D  355 147 

5 PU21028303 2103883127035 GIFTLIN ELIZABETH. E  410 137 

6 PU21004467 2103883128424 P THILAGAVATHI  492 120 



7 PU21043383 2103883129453 PRIYANKA B  516 115 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21007497 2103881807422 NOORJAHAN A I  22 245 

2 PU21079309 2103881809045 YADUKRISHNA K V  24 245 

3 PU21053515 2103883733336 SHEHSANA.S  28 240 

4 PU21063831 2103881811061 AAMIYA M NARGEES  29 240 

5 PU21044663 2103881808910 RASHA AMAN  31 237 

6 PU21055437 2103882521679 SIDHARTH T R  32 235 

7 PU21001035 2103882017430 THAEB ISMAIL  36 233 

8 PU21057503 2103883733344 JIJA MOL J  37 233 

9 PU21081861 2103881811189 VARSHA VINU. K  39 232 

10 PU21012281 2103882017792 JAMEELA KHATHOON M K  40 231 

11 PU21001453 2103881807404 SREYA V S  41 231 

12 PU21054655 2103881808941 SHINJUNA T C  42 230 

13 PU21003797 2103882017451 MOHAMMED POONTHOTTATHIL  43 229 

14 PU21033403 2103881808867 MUHAMMED ANAS T  47 228 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry OBC   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21003243 2103883127125 ELAKKIYA P  553 109 

2 PU21009243 2103883128460 KEERTHANA T  590 100 

3 PU21043745 2103883129455 GUNASEKARAN.A  640 90 

4 PU21016361 2103883128614 SANDIYA K  659 85 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21066343 2103881811079 AISWARYA VIJAYAN  59 223 

2 PU21078467 2103881809042 ABHIJITH SAJEEV  96 209 

3 PU21076085 2103881506726 HARDIK SINGHAL  99 207 

4 PU21039721 2103881808184 DIVYA S  199 183 



5 PU21014675 2103882825326 TEJASWINI  214 180 

6 PU21065265 2103881913582 SHIV KUMAR MAHATO  247 172 

7 PU21064689 2103882523738 PRATHIBHA TG  269 165 

8 PU21044875 2103881808194 DIVYA G VIMAL  272 164 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21041229 2103883129438 PRABAKAR R  901 35 

2 PU21009993 2103883128463 VOKESHMANI I  914 30 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21027969 2103883532094 DEIBAMEAILANG KHONGBUH  198 183 

2 PU21008465 2103881913149 SOPHIE LALRINNUNGI  215 180 

3 PU21046805 2103881913203 RIKZING LHAMU BHUTIA  309 156 

4 PU21010859 2103883532086 VINIECIA LYNGDOH  467 125 

5 PU21010963 2103883532087 LATREIA B RIWAN  526 115 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21035409 2103881808168 G MARSHINI  45 228 

2 PU21011213 2103880200077 SRISHTI TIWARI  61 221 

3 PU21067607 2103882114968 QUEEN MARY MATHEW  79 215 

4 PU21080989 2103882825413 HARSHITA SHARMA  135 199 

5 PU21043673 2103883733327 AKHILA CHANDRAN J C  145 196 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21026153 2103881807469 HARIKRISHNAN B  518 115 

      END     

            



 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21003619 2103881913140 TANIRA SHAIKH  16 251 

2 PU21033357 2103881808866 MEGHA D  17 249 

3 PU21001959 2103882521575 FATHIMATHUL SHAHMA  18 248 

4 PU21062381 2103880200082 ADITYA KUNWAR  19 247 

5 PU21053287 2103881913212 RITU TIWARI  20 245 

6 PU21006011 2103880601983 VIPASHA  21 245 

7 PU21007497 2103881807422 NOORJAHAN A I  22 245 

8 PU21066441 2103883733362 JAGATH NANDAN M  23 245 

9 PU21079309 2103881809045 YADUKRISHNA K V  24 245 

10 PU21069613 2103881913598 SHARANYA CHAKRABORTY  25 245 

11 PU21030701 2103882825368 CHHAVI SHARMA  26 242 

12 PU21022201 2103881807468 UJJWAL MANOJ  27 241 

13 PU21053515 2103883733336 SHEHSANA.S  28 240 

14 PU21063831 2103881811061 AAMIYA M NARGEES  29 240 

15 PU21077771 2103881913621 SHAMEEPATRA BANERJEE  30 240 

16 PU21044663 2103881808910 RASHA AMAN  31 237 

17 PU21055437 2103882521679 SIDHARTH T R  32 235 

18 PU21010351 2103883128464 VAIDEGI S  33 235 

19 PU21019999 2103883732424 BLESSY VARUGHESE  34 235 

20 PU21017677 2103882020371 VISMAYA MENON M V  35 234 

21 PU21001035 2103882017430 THAEB ISMAIL  36 233 

22 PU21057503 2103883733344 JIJA MOL J  37 233 

23 PU21040639 2103882825375 DIVYA GUPTA  38 232 

24 PU21081861 2103881811189 VARSHA VINU. K  39 232 

25 PU21012281 2103882017792 JAMEELA KHATHOON M K  40 231 

26 PU21001453 2103881807404 SREYA V S  41 231 

27 PU21054655 2103881808941 SHINJUNA T C  42 230 

28 PU21003797 2103882017451 MOHAMMED POONTHOTTATHIL  43 229 

29 PU21061449 2103881808981 LAKSHMI S PILLAI  44 228 

30 PU21035409 2103881808168 G MARSHINI  45 228 

31 PU21068115 2103881811089 MEGHA.R.K  46 228 



32 PU21033403 2103881808867 MUHAMMED ANAS T  47 228 

33 PU21019115 2103881807456 ATHIRA K THILAK  48 227 

34 PU21011293 2103882825345 SOMYA BHATNAGAR  49 226 

35 PU21061975 2103881808986 AURINE PHILOMINA ANTONY  50 226 

36 PU21049731 2103883431736 PRAGATI GURU  51 226 

37 PU21007785 2103881807423 AMRUTHA K D  52 225 

38 PU21029653 2103880300215 CHINMAYEE SANDIP NAIK  53 225 

39 PU21023079 2103882825357 AASHNA VERMA  54 225 

40 PU21033623 2103883733316 NOORA M  55 225 

41 PU21058893 2103881003895 ROSHNI JAIN  56 224 

42 PU21060549 2103881808973 DEEPIKA SEKHAR P P  57 224 

43 PU21062997 2103883733358 LEKSHMI PARVATHY A  58 223 

44 PU21066343 2103881811079 AISWARYA VIJAYAN  59 223 

45 PU21005299 2103880702070 ASHWINI. R  60 222 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21003243 2103883127125 ELAKKIYA P  553 109 

2 PU21009243 2103883128460 KEERTHANA T  590 100 

3 PU21043745 2103883129455 GUNASEKARAN.A  640 90 

4 PU21016361 2103883128614 SANDIYA K  659 85 

5 PU21009123 2103883128459 BHARATHI S  677 81 

6 PU21059637 2103882114959 ANJANA KRISHNA  690 79 

7 PU21009365 2103883128461 VISHNU PRIYA S  708 76 

8 PU21011869 2103883128586 SOWMIYA R  743 70 

9 PU21013519 2103883128596 VIJAYA KUMAR  767 65 

10 PU21091557 2103880702130 MADHUMITHA  796 59 

11 PU21032553 2103883129243 GAYATHRI T  804 55 

12 PU21014331 2103883128600 BALAJI N  806 55 

13 PU21006415 2103881204590 K.RAMACHANDRAN  833 50 

14 PU21030313 2103883128706 SILAMBARASAN M  834 50 

15 PU21023091 2103883128661 KAVIBHARATHI R  838 49 

16 PU21029529 2103881707022 ABINAYA M  856 44 

17 PU21017035 2103883128619 VINOTHINI A  867 41 

18 PU21016771 2103883128618 PAVITHRA.D  870 40 



19 PU21039967 2103883129427 SHANTHOSHIMA  873 40 

20 PU21017185 2103883128620 YAMUNA R  877 40 

21 PU21041229 2103883129438 PRABAKAR R  901 35 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21019115 2103881807456 ATHIRA K THILAK  48 227 

2 PU21061975 2103881808986 AURINE PHILOMINA ANTONY  50 226 

3 PU21007785 2103881807423 AMRUTHA K D  52 225 

4 PU21033623 2103883733316 NOORA M  55 225 

5 PU21060549 2103881808973 DEEPIKA SEKHAR P P  57 224 

6 PU21062997 2103883733358 LEKSHMI PARVATHY A  58 223 

7 PU21037401 2103881808880 GOPIKA M S  66 220 

8 PU21011537 2103882017781 HISANA THASNEEM I K  67 220 

9 PU21027209 2103882020416 YAHIYA C  69 218 

10 PU21067521 2103881809007 SHAZIYA SHAMSUDHEEN  74 217 

11 PU21014577 2103881807445 SNEHA SREENIVASAN K  75 217 

12 PU21067801 2103881809008 MAJU MOHAN  80 215 

13 PU21030561 2103881808851 ANJIMA C T  85 214 

14 PU21013727 2103882017801 AYSHA NIMIYA  86 214 

15 PU21028905 2103882020428 AMAL ABDUL LATHEEF  88 213 

16 PU21014757 2103882020366 SAFNA MOHAMMED KUTTY  90 213 

17 PU21032365 2103881808856 SONA ES  95 209 

18 PU21030033 2103881808847 MUHAMMED SHAHIL P P  97 207 

19 PU21023605 2103883732432 CHAITHANYA N C  100 207 

20 PU21068317 2103881811093 MIHNA K  101 206 

21 PU21029573 2103881808150 MUHSINA SHAJI  102 205 

22 PU21032669 2103882521631 FIZA MUSTHAFA C H  108 204 

23 PU21074393 2103881809027 NANDHANA T K  109 204 

24 PU21068083 2103881811088 FATHIMA SIDRA C M  111 203 

25 PU21028137 2103882020422 AYSHA HUDHA BINTH HANEEF K  116 202 

26 PU21023715 2103882020401 FEBINA SHERIN  118 201 

27 PU21024931 2103882020408 MOHAMED ASHEEF T K  121 201 

28 PU21011917 2103882017787 HUDHA  123 201 

29 PU21085841 2103881811212 BISNI LIDIYA N. A.  125 200 



30 PU21004001 2103880802785 RAJESHKUMAR A  127 200 

31 PU21054261 2103881808940 SHAHANA K  128 200 

32 PU21029553 2103880601984 SAPRAGYA GOSWAMI  130 200 

33 PU21066653 2103883733363 S. NIVEDHITHA  132 199 

34 PU21001505 2103881807405 SRITHILA PS  133 199 

35 PU21001677 2103881807407 NAZAAH AYESHA ZAAIN  134 199 

36 PU21057921 2103882825393 ANOONA PARVEEN  137 198 

37 PU21001485 2103882017433 MUHSINA MUJEEB  138 197 

38 PU21041789 2103881808900 ANJU K K  142 197 

39 PU21045543 2103882521660 MUHAMMED NAFIH P  143 197 

40 PU21077565 2103881809038 ASWINI T S  144 196 

41 PU21055959 2103881808625 FARSEENA K G  154 194 

42 PU21031115 2103881808855 SHILPA A  155 193 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry OBC   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21009123 2103883128459 BHARATHI S  677 81 

2 PU21059637 2103882114959 ANJANA KRISHNA  690 79 

3 PU21009365 2103883128461 VISHNU PRIYA S  708 76 

4 PU21011869 2103883128586 SOWMIYA R  743 70 

5 PU21013519 2103883128596 VIJAYA KUMAR  767 65 

6 PU21091557 2103880702130 MADHUMITHA  796 59 

7 PU21032553 2103883129243 GAYATHRI T  804 55 

8 PU21006415 2103881204590 K.RAMACHANDRAN  833 50 

9 PU21030313 2103883128706 SILAMBARASAN M  834 50 

10 PU21023091 2103883128661 KAVIBHARATHI R  838 49 

11 PU21029529 2103881707022 ABINAYA M  856 44 

12 PU21017035 2103883128619 VINOTHINI A  867 41 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21068187 2103882825402 BANDITA NAIK  277 163 

2 PU21021139 2103881807465 AISWARYA R  278 161 



3 PU21009869 2103882521592 PUNNYA SHAJI  292 159 

4 PU21028893 2103882421181 DEVIKA S KRISHNAN  294 158 

5 PU21054351 2103882926143 PRIYANKA PRIYA  334 151 

6 PU21055303 2103881808945 PRETTY SURENDRAN  362 146 

7 PU21079523 2103881811165 STIPHA PONNU  373 143 

8 PU21069701 2103882825404 MANASWITA DAS  374 143 

9 PU21021357 2103881913165 ANUSKA DAS  403 138 

10 PU21064071 2103882825399 ANWESHA SAHA  435 132 

11 PU21027135 2103882020413 ATHIRA. A.T  478 123 

12 PU21049867 2103881913206 SHWETA SAHA  500 119 

13 PU21001107 2103882017431 ZINZIL E PRAKASH  511 116 

14 PU21070001 2103881809016 SANDRA S  539 110 

15 PU21003761 2103883131122 S. ISWARYA  541 110 

16 PU21088061 2103881811222 PREETHIKA K P  562 106 

17 PU21086995 2103881809074 KRISHNA PRIYA P  587 101 

18 PU21077071 2103884034703 CHINTAPALLI POORNA PRAJNA  588 100 

19 PU21086683 2103881913649 PRIYASMA MISTRY  602 98 

20 PU21067031 2103881913591 DEVIKA DAS  607 97 

21 PU21009719 2103880802799 DEEPAK R  631 91 

22 PU21052361 2103881808612 ATHULYA SASEENDRAN  637 90 

23 PU21052417 2103881808925 SANJANA KRISHNA C  647 89 

24 PU21079747 2103881809046 HARISHMA K H  700 77 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21083769 2103883130208 MANJU A  943 1 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21017629 2103881306624 DEBORAH LIENROMAWI  552 109 

2 PU21004039 2103882017452 SURJA GAYATRI  592 100 

3 PU21072455 2103883026471 RESHAP URAON  623 93 

4 PU21010253 2103881003538 NIHAR KHAKLARI  629 91 



5 PU21017139 2103883532091 ESRA BIANCA KHARLYNGDOH  636 90 

6 PU21023583 2103883532092 NAPHI SABET S LAITTHMA  685 80 

7 PU21043071 2103883532098 MILLENI CHINORA S SANGMA  688 79 

8 PU21016203 2103881003543 ROVIKHONO SAVINO  703 77 

9 PU21072389 2103880500866 SNEHA MAYEE SINGH  705 77 

10 PU21014139 2103883532089 CYNTHIA LYDIA MARBANIANG  712 75 

11 PU21049297 2103880100002 ELLIE MALSAWMDAWNGZELI  723 73 

12 PU21022235 2103883732429 SNEHA S  726 73 

13 PU21058015 2103881003892 KAGO RIYA  747 69 

14 PU21003231 2103881003529 NIHARIKA SWARGIARY  777 63 

15 PU21043755 2103883532099 DAHINA PDE  807 55 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21074877 2103881811133 SANGEETHA PEETHAMBARAN C  191 184 

2 PU21009269 2103882017772 VAISHNAVI P N  285 160 

3 PU21075437 2103881809031 AMRITHA SASIDHARAN  326 153 

4 PU21022871 2103883732430 NIBITHA SUSAN THOMAS  370 144 

5 PU21038637 2103882521648 ATHIRA K  450 128 

6 PU21014605 2103881807446 BILNA WILSON  454 127 

7 PU21009279 2103882017773 ANJANA K S  622 93 

8 PU21012705 2103880702080 RUDHRA.A  639 90 

9 PU21049965 2103882521668 MANEESHA MANOJ  727 73 

10 PU21015981 2103881807450 BRISTO SIBI  751 67 

11 PU21062211 2103882114963 SNEHA N S  876 40 

12 PU21041861 2103882521655 SWETHA RAJ PP  886 37 

      END     

            

 


